Oval - Manholes15x23 20-Bolt Series
UMC’s complete line of multi-bolt manholes serves as
a great inexpensive option for applications where
frequent access is not required. Ideal for tank top
covers, fuel and water tank access, inspection access
to ship voids, barges, sanitary and digester tanks,
clean outs and more. These water-tight manholes
feature simple designs and utilize high strength steel.

Page 17 Volume 7
714-437-9600   www.umcproducts.com 2920 Airway Ave, Costa Mesa, Ca 92626
Universal Motion Components
Marine Hardware Division
M
a
n
h
o
le
s
Manhole Product Matrix
BAIER P/N DRAWING MODEL BOLT BOLT BOLT A(W) A(L) B(W) B(L) C D E WGHT BOLT/ NUT WSHR GSKT HNDL
P/N # # TYPE TYPE LGNTH LBS STUD Y/N
15” x 23” 20 Bolt Flush
BMHC15X23BZ 02590-101A UMC-503 WELD BOLT 5/8-11 2.25 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 95 ZN SS BR BUNA Y
BMHC15X23DD 02590-103S TAP RING 5/8-11 1 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 95 SS BR BUNA N
BMHC15X23BS 02590-105A UMC-503 WELD BOLT 5/8-11 2.25 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 95 SS BR BR BUNA Y
BMHC15X23D 08866-101D TAP RING 3/4-10 1.375 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 102 SS SS BUNA N
BMHC15X23F 08866-101F FLUSH SCREW 1/2-13 .9375 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 98 SS BUNA N
BMHC15X23S 08866-101S STUD WELD 3/4-10 2.25 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 104 SS BR SS BUNA N
15” x 23” 26 Bolt Flush
BMHC15X23-26F 02610-101A UMC-505 FLUSH SCREW 5/8-11 1.25 15 23 22 30 .51 1.125 N/A 160 SS BUNA N
BMHC15X23-26D 02590-102SA TAP RING 5/8-11 1 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 95 SS BR BUNA N
15” x 23” 20 Bolt Raised
BMHC15X23X2.5BZ 02570-101A UMC-501 NON WELD
BMHC15X23X4BS 02570-105A
18” Round Raised
BMHC18BR 08450-101A UMC-154-18
BMHC18SS-FLAX 08450-101B
BMHC18SS 08450-102B
BMHC18SS-9 08450-121B
14” Round Raised
BMHC14BR 08451-101A UMC-154-14
BMHC14BR-FLAX 08451-101B
BMHC14SS 08451-102B
BMHC14SS-4.5 08451-112B
15” x 23” w/ 3” NPT 20 Bolt Flush 3” NPT PLUG
BMHC15X23Z 08866-101Z RAISED PLUG STUD WELD 3/4-10 2.25 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 125 SS BR SS BUNA N
BMHC15X23Z 08866-101H FLUSH PLUG STUD WELD 3/4-10 2.25 15 23 21 29 .393 .787 N/A 125 SS BR SS BUNA N
5/8-11 1.75 15 23 20 28 .393 .375 2.5 85 ZN SS BR BUNA N
NON WELD 5/8-11 1.75 15 23 20 28 .393 .375 4 95 SS BR BR BUNA N
18” x 24” 24 Bolt Flush
BMHC18X24BZ 02600-101A UMC-504 WELD BOLT 5/8-11 2.25 18 24 24 30 .393 .787 N/A 112 ZN ZN BR BUNA Y
18” x 24” 24 Bolt Raised
BMHC18X24X2.5BZ 02580-101A UMC-502 NON-WELD 5/8-11 1.75 18 24 23 29 .393 .375 2.5 106 ZN SS BR BUNA N
NON WELD 5/8-11 2 18 18 23 23 .393 .393 2.5 78 ZN BR BUNA N
UMC-154-18 NON WELD 5/8-11 2 18 18 23 23 .393 .393 2.5 78 SS SS FLAX N
UMC-154-18 NON WELD 5/8-11 2 18 18 23 23 .393 .393 2.5 78 SS SS NONE N
UMC-154-18 NON WELD 5/8-11 2 18 18 23 23 .393 .393 9 85 SS SS FLAX N
NON WELD 5/8-11 2 14 14 19 19 .393 .393 2.5 55 ZN BR BUNA N
UMC-154-14 NON WELD 5/8-11 2 14 14 19 19 .393 .393 2.5 55 SS SS FLAX N
UMC-154-14 NON WELD 5/8-11 2 14 14 19 19 .393 .393 2.5 55 SS SS BUNA N
UMC-154-14 NON WELD 5/8-11 2 14 14 19 19 .393 .393 4 68 SS SS BUNA N
10” Round 12 Bolt Flush
BMHC10U 08866-110A WELD BOLT 5/5-11 2.25 10 10 16 16 .393 .787 N/A 48 SS BR SS BUNA N